



22248	20-3ce	ASPHALT BASE COURSE, S, RAP 20%, N=100, 64-22.	SY-IN	19780	\$10.00	\$197,800.00	\$9.00	\$178,020.00	\$16.00	\$316,480.00	\$7.00	\$138,460.00	\$4.60	\$90,988.00
22250	20-4	ASPHALT ROTOMILL	SY-IN	4431	\$6.00	\$26,586.00	\$2.00	\$8,862.00	\$10.00	\$44,310.00	\$3.00	\$13,293.00	\$4.00	\$17,724.00
24050	20-5	ASPHALT PATCH	SY-IN	2278	\$11.30	\$25,741.40	\$9.00	\$20,502.00	\$11.00	\$25,058.00	\$9.00	\$20,502.00	\$13.00	\$29,614.00
24049	33-05.26.01	EXISTING UTILITY LOCATION/COORDINATION/RELOCATION AND/OR ADJUSTMENT	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,471.00	\$16,471.00	\$96,160.00	\$96,160.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
24390	34-2.3c	12" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	16	\$188.00	\$3,008.00	\$900.00	\$14,400.00	\$247.00	\$3,952.00	\$226.00	\$3,616.00	\$730.00	\$11,680.00
22251	34-2.3d	15" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	40	\$188.00	\$7,520.00	\$600.00	\$24,000.00	\$284.00	\$11,360.00	\$233.00	\$9,320.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
22252	34-2.3e	18" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	224	\$218.00	\$48,832.00	\$450.00	\$100,800.00	\$307.00	\$68,768.00	\$225.00	\$50,400.00	\$700.00	\$156,800.00
22253	34-2.3g	24" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	73	\$253.00	\$18,469.00	\$450.00	\$32,850.00	\$190.00	\$13,870.00	\$248.00	\$18,104.00	\$700.00	\$51,100.00
24046	34-2.3i	30" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	38	\$360.00	\$13,680.00	\$530.00	\$20,140.00	\$211.00	\$8,018.00	\$384.00	\$14,592.00	\$700.00	\$26,600.00
22254	34-2.3s	78" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	376	\$1,850.00	\$695,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$488,800.00	\$890.00	\$334,640.00	\$1,459.00	\$548,584.00	\$2,960.00	\$1,112,960.00
22255	34-2.3u	90" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	231	\$1,290.00	\$297,990.00	\$1,500.00	\$346,500.00	\$1,230.00	\$284,130.00	\$1,759.00	\$406,329.00	\$2,960.00	\$683,760.00
24044	34-7.1c	12" DIAMETER PVC PIPE	LF	43	\$140.00	\$6,020.00	\$400.00	\$17,200.00	\$210.00	\$9,030.00	\$184.00	\$7,912.00	\$410.00	\$17,630.00
25087	34-7.1i	30" DIAMETER PVC PIPE	LF	8	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,099.00	\$8,792.00	\$244.00	\$1,952.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00
22256	34-11.6v	78" RPMP BY JACKING/BORING	LF	101	\$4,300.00	\$434,300.00	\$13,750.00	\$1,388,750.00	\$7,595.00	\$767,095.00	\$6,112.00	\$617,312.00	\$5,600.00	\$565,600.00
24045	34-11.9a	18" RPMP BY OPEN CUT (for SN & PN see additional notes)	LF	45	\$800.00	\$36,000.00	\$700.00	\$31,500.00	\$376.00	\$16,920.00	\$383.00	\$17,235.00	\$550.00	\$24,750.00
24047	34-11.9w	84" RPMP BY OPEN CUT (for SN & PN see additional notes)	LF	319	\$1,500.00	\$478,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$478,500.00	\$1,068.00	\$340,692.00	\$1,782.00	\$568,458.00	\$3,210.00	\$1,023,990.00
22259	34-12.4a	CAST-IN-PLACE TYPE B MANHOLE WITH TYPE A TOP SLAB	EA	3	\$40,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$79,449.00	\$238,347.00	\$97,990.00	\$293,970.00	\$28,000.00	\$84,000.00
22260	34-12.5b	CAST-IN-PLACE TYPE P MANHOLE WITH TOP SLAB FOR H>2' DEPTH	EA	3	\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$99,938.00	\$299,814.00	\$93,270.00	\$279,810.00	\$36,000.00	\$108,000.00
24037	34-12.7	CAST-IN-PLACE SPECIAL STRUCTURE	EA	2	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$52,411.00	\$104,822.00	\$42,380.00	\$84,760.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00
24151	34-12.8	UNCOVER AND RAISE (ADJUST) MANHOLE	VF	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$673.00	\$673.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
24152	34-12.9	ADJUST UTILITY LIDS	EA	8	\$550.00	\$4,400.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$439.00	\$3,512.00	\$648.00	\$5,184.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00
22261	34-15.3	UTILITY EXPLORATORY INVESTIGATION	EA	20	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$700.00	\$14,000.00	\$922.00	\$18,440.00	\$779.00	\$15,580.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00
22263	34-16.1a	#14 INLET (L=6')	EA	4	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$15,480.00	\$61,920.00	\$7,180.00	\$28,720.00	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00
22264	34-16.1c	#14 INLET (L=12')	EA	2	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$18,597.00	\$37,194.00	\$13,230.00	\$26,460.00	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00
24036	34-16.1d	#14 INLET (L=15')	EA	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,737.00	\$20,737.00	\$17,460.00	\$17,460.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
24038	34-16.3a	DOUBLE #16 INLET WITH OPEN THROAT	EA	4	\$13,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$15,381.00	\$61,524.00	\$11,450.00	\$45,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
24043	40-1	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SF	2334	\$0.30	\$700.20	\$4.00	\$9,336.00	\$2.00	\$4,668.00	\$2.00	\$4,668.00	\$3.00	\$7,002.00
24159	40-3	SODDING	SF	2620	\$3.00	\$7,860.00	\$5.00	\$13,100.00	\$2.00	\$5,240.00	\$3.00	\$7,860.00	\$2.50	\$6,550.00
24160	40-4b	RELOCATE EXISITING SPRINKLER LINE	LF	3000	\$16.00	\$48,000.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$8.00	\$24,000.00	\$6.00	\$18,000.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00
24161	40-6	DECORATIVE LANDSCAPING	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,224.00	\$9,224.00	\$72,440.00	\$72,440.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
22206	41-1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$415,078.00	\$415,078.00	\$193,400.00	\$193,400.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
24511	42-1	RAILROAD CONTROL	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$36,237.00	\$36,237.00	\$82,310.00	\$82,310.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
24158	43-1d	STORM WATER MANAGEMENT (SCENARIO 4) See SCS 23.0	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$65,885.00	\$65,885.00	\$50,530.00	\$50,530.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
22204	44-1	DEWATERING	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$16,640.00	\$16,640.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00
22202	45-2	QUALITY CONTROL TESTING	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$84,992.00	\$84,992.00	\$70,790.00	\$70,790.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
22268	46-1	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	SF	350	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$5.50	\$1,925.00
22269	46-4	PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	180	\$19.00	\$3,420.00	\$32.00	\$5,760.00	\$33.00	\$5,940.00	\$27.00	\$4,860.00	\$27.25	\$4,905.00
22201	47-1	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$32,943.00	\$32,943.00	\$60,360.00	\$60,360.00	\$79,932.70	\$79,932.70
22270	47-2	SURVEY MONUMENTATION	EA	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$791.00	\$19,775.00	\$1,098.00	\$27,450.00	\$700.00	\$17,500.00
24415	47-2	SURVEY MONUMENTATION	EA	3	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,690.00	\$11,070.00	\$1,098.00	\$3,294.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
22200	50-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$134,267.00	\$134,267.00	\$877,500.00	\$877,500.00	\$708,000.00	\$708,000.00
<b>Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:</b>						<b>\$5,039,619.60</b>								
					<b>BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT</b>		\$5,310,819.00		\$5,856,474.50		\$6,407,541.00		\$7,470,680.00	
					<b>TEXTURA FEE</b>		\$12,220.00		\$12,808.00		\$12,220.00		\$12,220.00	
							<b>\$5,323,039.00</b>		<b>\$5,868,694.50</b>		<b>\$6,419,761.00</b>		<b>\$7,482,900.00</b>	